Trust Your Supplier — Full Country List
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Suppliers in these countries are enabled to be invited by buyers and register.
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Southern Europe
Northern Afica
Latin America and the Caribbean

Australia and New Zealand

| Australia |
m Western Europe
Western Asia
Southern Asia

Western Europe

Latin America and the Caribbean
Southern Europe

ry Region

Sub-Saharan Afica
Sub-Saharan Afica
South-eastern i

Latin America and the Caribbean
Latin America and the Caribbean

Congo, Democratic Sub-Saharan Africa
Republic of the

Latin America and the Caribbean

Latin America and the Caribbean

Southern Europe
Western Asia

Eastern Europe
m Northern Europe

Latin America and the Caribbean

Latin America and the Caribbean

Egypt Northern Africa
El Salvador Latin America and the Caribbean

Northern Europe

| Estonia |

m Northern Europe
m Western Europe

Western Asia

Western Europe
m Sub-Saharan Africa
m Southern Europe

Latin America and the Caribbean
Latin America and the Caribbean

Hong Kong Eastern Asia
Fastern Europe

Release no
20.9
21.3.3
20.8
20.5
20.5
21.3.1
20.9
20.7
20.9
21.5
20.4
20.8
20.8
21.5
21.6
19.3

20.8
22.11
20.8
213

20.9
20.8
20.9
20.8
20.8
20.9
20.9
21.3.1
2133
20.8
20.6
20.3
21.3.1
20.3
213
20.8
20.9
20.9
21.9
20.7

Language

Canadian French
20.2

France French

German 20.3

.0

*

v Your
Supplier

Deploy Date
Oct 2020
June 2021
Sep 2020
Jun 2020
Jun 2020
May 2021
Oct 2020
Aug 2020
Oct 2020
Oct 2021
May 2020
Sep 2020
Sep 2020
Oct 2021
Oct 2021
Dec 2019

Sep 2020
Aug 2022
Sep 2020
May 2021

Oct 2020
Sep 2020
Oct 2020
Sep 2020
Sep 2020
Oct 2020
Oct 2020
May 2021
May 2021
Sep 2020
Jul 2020

Apr 2020
May 2021
Apr 2020
May 2021
Sep 2020
Oct 2020
Oct 2020
Dec 2021
Aug 2020
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Southern Asia
Indonesia South-eastern Asia
Northern Europe
Western Asia

Italy Southern Europe
Ivory Coast (Cote Sub-Saharan Africa
d'lvoire)
NET L1 Eastern Asia
Jordan Western Asia
Central Asia
Kenya Sub-Saharan Africa
Western Asia
Latvia Northern Europe
Lebanon Western Asia
Lesotho Sub-Saharan Africa
Lithuania Northern Europe
Luxembourg Western Europe
EIEVAE! South-eastern Asia

Southern Europe

Sub-Saharan Africa

Latin America and the Caribbean
Northern Africa

Mozambique Sub-Saharan Africa
Myanmar South-eastern Asia
Netherlands Western Europe
New Zealand Australia and New Zealand
Nigeria Sub-Saharan Africa
Norway Northern Europe
Southern Asia
Panama Latin America and the Caribbean
Paraguay Latin America and the Caribbean
Latin America and the Caribbean
Philippines South-eastern Asia
Poland Eastern Europe
Portugal Southern Europe
Puerto Rico Latin America and the Caribbean
Western Asia
Romania Eastern Europe
EasternEurope
Senegal Sub-Saharan Africa
Southern Europe
Singapore South-eastern Asia

Eastern Europe
Southern Europe
Sub-Saharan Africa
South Korea Eastern Asia
Southern Europe

| RussianFederation |

20.4
20.8
20.5
21.3.1
20.7

21.5

22.8
214
21.3.1
2133
21.4
20.8
21.4
21.4
20.8
20.8
20.8
21.3
20.9
20.5
20.8
21.3
20.9
20.7
20.8
2133
20.6
20.9
2133
20.9
20.8
20.8
20.8
20.5
20.9
21.4
20.8
2523
20.9
20.8
20.8
20.8
20.8
20.5
21.4
20.7

Italian Language

20.6

Portuguese

Spanish 20.6

May 2020
Sep 2020
Jun 2020
May 2021
Aug 2020

Oct 2021

July 2022
Aug 2021
May 2021
May 2021
Aug 2021
Sep 2020
Aug 2021
Aug 2021
Sep 2020
Sep 2020
Sep 2020
May 2021
Oct 2020
Jun 2020
Sep 2020
May 2021
Oct 2020
Aug 2020
Sep 2020
May 2021
Jul 2020

Oct 2020
May 2021
Oct 2020
Sep 2020
Sep 2020
Sep 2020
Jun 2020
Oct 2020
Aug 2021
Sep 2020
Mar2021
Oct 2020
Sep 2020
Sep 2020
Sep 2020
Sep 2020
Jun 2020
Aug 2021
Aug 2020
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Sri Lanka

Taiwan, Province of
China

Tanzania, United
Republic of
Thailand

Tunisia

Turkey

United Kingdom of
Great Britain and
Northern Ireland
United States of
America

Uruguay

Viet Nam

Southern Asia

Latin America and the Caribbean
Northern Europe

Western Europe

Eastern Asia

Sub-Saharan Africa

South-eastern Asia
Northern Africa
Western Asia
Eastern Europe

Northern Europe

Northern America

Latin America and the Caribbean
Central Asia
South-eastern Asia

Languages Supported for Suppliers

1. English

Canadian French

20.9
20.9
20.7
20.5
21.9

21.3

20.8
20.9
20.8
20.8
21.2.4
20.5

19.0 English

20.9
21.3.1
20.9

Oct 2020
Oct 2020
Aug 2020
Jun 2020
Dec 2021

May 2021

Sep 2020
Oct 2020
Sep 2020
Apr 2021

Jun 2020

Jul 2019

Oct 2020
May 2021
Oct 2020

France French
German

Italian Language
Portuguese
Spanish

Simplified Chinese
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