Trust Your Supplier – Full Country List



Suppliers in these countries are enabled to be invited by buyers and register. Updated: Sept 2022

Country	Region	Release no	Language	Deploy Date
Albania	Southern Europe	20.9		Oct 2020
Algeria	Northern Africa	21.3.3		June 2021
Argentina	Latin America and the Caribbean	20.8		Sep 2020
Australia	Australia and New Zealand	20.5		Jun 2020
Austria	Western Europe	20.5		Jun 2020
Azerbaijan	Western Asia	21.3.1		May 2021
Bangladesh	Southern Asia	20.9		Oct 2020
Belgium	Western Europe	20.7		Aug 2020
Bolivia	Latin America and the Caribbean	20.9		Oct 2020
Bosnia and Herzegovina	Southern Europe	21.5		Oct 2021
Brazil	Latin America and the Caribbean	20.4		May 2020
Bulgaria	Eastern Europe	20.8		Sep 2020
Burkina Faso	Sub-Saharan Africa	20.8		Sep 2020
Cameroon	Sub-Saharan Africa	21.5		Oct 2021
Cambodia	South-eastern Asia	21.6		Oct 2021
Canada	Northern America	19.3	Canadian French 20.2	Dec 2019
Chile	Latin America and the Caribbean	20.8		Sep 2020
China	Eastern Asia	22.11		Aug 2022
Colombia	Latin America and the Caribbean	20.8		Sep 2020
Congo, Democratic Republic of the	Sub-Saharan Africa	21.3		May 2021
Costa Rica	Latin America and the Caribbean	20.9		Oct 2020
Croatia	Southern Europe	20.8		Sep 2020
Cyprus	Western Asia	20.9		Oct 2020
Czechia	Eastern Europe	20.8		Sep 2020
Denmark	Northern Europe	20.8		Sep 2020
Dominican Republic	Latin America and the Caribbean	20.9		Oct 2020
Ecuador	Latin America and the Caribbean	20.9		Oct 2020
Egypt	Northern Africa	21.3.1		May 2021
El Salvador	Latin America and the Caribbean	21.3.3		May 2021
Estonia	Northern Europe	20.8		Sep 2020
Finland	Northern Europe	20.6		Jul 2020
France	Western Europe	20.3	France French	Apr 2020
Georgia	Western Asia	21.3.1		May 2021
Germany	Western Europe	20.3	German 20.3	Apr 2020
Ghana	Sub-Saharan Africa	21.3		May 2021
Greece	Southern Europe	20.8		Sep 2020
Guatemala	Latin America and the Caribbean	20.9		Oct 2020
Honduras	Latin America and the Caribbean	20.9		Oct 2020
Hong Kong	Eastern Asia	21.9		Dec 2021
Hungary	Eastern Europe	20.7		Aug 2020

India	Southern Asia	20.4		May 2020
Indonesia	South-eastern Asia	20.4		Sep 2020
Ireland	Northern Europe	20.5		Jun 2020
Israel	Western Asia	21.3.1		May 2021
Italy	Southern Europe	20.7	Italian Language	Aug 2020
itaty	Southern Europe	20.1	20.6	Aug 2020
Ivory Coast (Côte	Sub-Saharan Africa	21.5		Oct 2021
d'Ivoire)				
Japan	Eastern Asia	22.8		July 2022
Jordan	Western Asia	21.4		Aug 2021
Kazakhstan	Central Asia	21.3.1		May 2021
Kenya	Sub-Saharan Africa	21.3.3		May 2021
Kuwait	Western Asia	21.4		Aug 2021
Latvia	Northern Europe	20.8		Sep 2020
Lebanon	Western Asia	21.4		Aug 2021
Lesotho	Sub-Saharan Africa	21.4		Aug 2021
Lithuania	Northern Europe	20.8		Sep 2020
Luxembourg	Western Europe	20.8		Sep 2020
Malaysia	South-eastern Asia	20.8		Sep 2020
Malta	Southern Europe	21.3		May 2021
Mauritius	Sub-Saharan Africa	20.9		Oct 2020
Mexico	Latin America and the Caribbean	20.5		Jun 2020
Morocco	Northern Africa	20.8		Sep 2020
Mozambique	Sub-Saharan Africa	21.3		May 2021
Myanmar	South-eastern Asia	20.9		Oct 2020
Netherlands	Western Europe	20.7		Aug 2020
New Zealand	Australia and New Zealand	20.8		Sep 2020
Nigeria	Sub-Saharan Africa	21.3.3		May 2021
Norway	Northern Europe	20.6		Jul 2020
Pakistan	Southern Asia	20.9		Oct 2020
Panama	Latin America and the Caribbean	21.3.3		May 2021
Paraguay	Latin America and the Caribbean	20.9		Oct 2020
Peru	Latin America and the Caribbean	20.8		Sep 2020
Philippines	South-eastern Asia	20.8		Sep 2020
Poland	Eastern Europe	20.8		Sep 2020
Portugal	Southern Europe	20.5	Portuguese	Jun 2020
Puerto Rico	Latin America and the Caribbean	20.9		Oct 2020
Qatar	Western Asia	21.4		Aug 2021
Romania	Eastern Europe	20.8		Sep 2020
Russian Federation	Eastern Europe	21.2.3	DISABLED 2Q 2022	Mar 2021
Senegal	Sub-Saharan Africa	20.9		Oct 2020
Serbia	Southern Europe	20.8		Sep 2020
Singapore	South-eastern Asia	20.8		Sep 2020
Slovakia	Eastern Europe	20.8		Sep 2020
Slovenia	Southern Europe	20.8		Sep 2020
South Karea	Sub-Saharan Africa	20.5		Jun 2020
South Korea	Eastern Asia	21.4	Constitution of	Aug 2021
Spain	Southern Europe	20.7	Spanish 20.6	Aug 2020

Sri Lanka	Southern Asia	20.9		Oct 2020
Suriname	Latin America and the Caribbean	20.9		Oct 2020
Sweden	Northern Europe	20.7		Aug 2020
Switzerland	Western Europe	20.5		Jun 2020
Taiwan, Province of China	Eastern Asia	21.9		Dec 2021
Tanzania, United Republic of	Sub-Saharan Africa	21.3		May 2021
Thailand	South-eastern Asia	20.8		Sep 2020
Tunisia	Northern Africa	20.9		Oct 2020
Turkey	Western Asia	20.8		Sep 2020
Ukraine	Eastern Europe	20.8 21.2.4		Apr 2021
United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland	Northern Europe	20.5		Jun 2020
United States of America	Northern America	19.0	English	Jul 2019
Uruguay	Latin America and the Caribbean	20.9		Oct 2020
Uzbekistan	Central Asia	21.3.1		May 2021
Viet Nam	South-eastern Asia	20.9		Oct 2020

Languages Supported for Suppliers

- 1. English
- 2. Canadian French
- 3. France French
- 4. German
- 5. Italian Language
- 6. Portuguese
- 7. Spanish
- 8. Simplified Chinese